E Y X
P  Q E
L N
SW1
ON
SW1
ON
SW1

The appliance shall be installed in accordance with
national wiring regulations.
The power cord type designation is H05RN-R/H07RN-F or
above.
E Y X
P  Q E
L N
SW1
ON
SW1
ON
SW1
ON
SW2
ON
SW2
ON
SW6
ON
ON ON
SW5
ON
Installation manual Wall mounted split
2
3.    ATTACHED FITTINGS
Please check whether the following fittings are of full scope. If there are some spare fittings , please restore them carefully.
QUANTITYSHAPENAME
2. Plastic expanded tube
4.Drain pipe
3. Wrapping tape
5. Wall conduit cover
10. Installation manual
11. Network matching wire
7. Frame
8. Mounting screw (ST2.9 10-C-H)
9. Alkaline dry batteries (AM4)
8
8
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
FUNCTION
1. Screw  ST3.9x25 for installation board Secure the installation board
This manual
1
Hold  the  remote controller
6. Remote controller
Insulation Holder for remote controller
Fig.3-1